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Ж18+
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Резуль тат Отстав ание

1 61 Третьякова Евгения 1986 Первоуральск Уктусские горы 00:31:53 00:00:00
2 51 Севастьянова Анастасия 1997 Челябинск 00:35:59 00:04:06
3 50 Боровинских Надежда 1987 Челябинск 00:36:05 00:04:12
4 5 Рябова Алена 1974 Снежинск 00:37:16 00:05:23
5 58 Костромкина Анастасия 1981 Полевской 00:37:51 00:05:58
6 62 Лучникова Мария 1983 Екатеринбург 00:38:35 00:06:42
7 70 Корешкова Елена 1982 В.Пышма 00:38:53 00:07:00
8 15 Золотухина Надежда 1975 Сысерть 00:40:38 00:08:45
9 8 Боярских Анна 1982 Екатеринбург 00:46:18 00:14:25

10 7 Жиляева Оксана 1975 Екатеринбург 00:46:26 00:14:33

М18-29
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Резуль тат Отстав ание

1 64 Немчинов Алексей 1996 Екатеринбург Екатеринбург 00:27:38 00:00:00
2 75 Тархов Дмитрий 1988 Екатеринбург ekaTTeam 00:28:31 00:00:53
3 9 Засыпкин Валентин 1988 Екатеринбург Training System 00:28:58 00:01:20
4 65 Ильиных Александр 1995 Екатеринбург Центр Родник 00:29:12 00:01:34
5 44 Брусницин Павел 1993 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 00:29:20 00:01:42
6 72 Смирнов Алексей 1986 Екатеринбург 00:29:29 00:01:51
7 42 Агалаков Андрей 1992 Екатеринбург 00:30:36 00:02:58
8 41 Боярский Михаил 1992 Заречный AB Vakwerk 00:31:15 00:03:37
9 32 Кольцов Дмитрий 1992 Екатеринбург УГЛТУ-Виктория 00:31:53 00:04:15

10 39 Кочегаров Антон 1986 Екатеринбург Be-faster 00:32:49 00:05:11
11 67 Мелехин Егор 1993 Екатеринбург Egorka_Team 00:38:58 00:11:20
12 35 Чичканов Николай 1987 Екатеринбург 00:40:16 00:12:38

М30 -39
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Резуль тат Отстав ание

1 27 Митюхляев Сергей 1976 Пермь CyclingPerm 00:27:06 00:00:00
2 26 Бако Александр 1983 Пермь CyclingPerm 00:27:23 00:00:17
3 33 Кудрявцев Евгений 1980 Екатеринбург 00:27:42 00:00:36
4 14 Миронов Андрей 1984 Березники АО НИИПМ-Пермь 00:27:43 00:00:37
5 40 Сырцов Александр 1980 Снежинск Крылья 00:28:37 00:01:31
6 34 Вятчинов Сергей 1980 Екатеринбург 00:29:53 00:02:47
7 74 Черепанов Иван 1976 Первоуральск ekaTTeam 00:30:14 00:03:08
8 57 Пустовалов Антон 1976 Екатеринбург Be Faster Ural 00:31:07 00:04:01
9 17 Арсланов Азат 1982 Екатеринбург 00:31:27 00:04:21

10 71 Стрелков Александр 1979 Екатеринбург Be-faster 00:31:44 00:04:38
11 68 Абросимов Андрей 1981 Асбест УралАсбест 00:32:20 00:05:14
12 31 Ермолин Денис 1984 Екатеринбург Training System 00:32:37 00:05:31
13 38 Деменев Алексей 1979 Екатеринбург BeFaster 00:33:47 00:06:41
14 45 Шевнин Юрий 1985 Екатеринбург Be-faster 00:33:54 00:06:48
15 6 Озорнин Иван 1977 Екатеринбург Training System 00:37:04 00:09:58
16 48 Рыбин Владислав 1977 Екатеринбург trilife.ru 00:37:34 00:10:28
17 22 Танана Игорь 1984 Екатеринбург Луч 00:42:48 00:15:42
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М4 0 -4 9
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Резуль тат Отстав ание

1 13 Давыдов Эдуард 1970 Пермь Кама 00:27:17 00:00:00
2 43 Кузнецов Константин 1975 Снежинск Крылья 00:27:29 00:00:12
3 46 Савенко Александр 1975 Пермь АО НИИПМ Пермь 00:29:53 00:02:36
4 60 Белозеров Илья 1969 Полевской Николаевич 00:31:22 00:04:05
5 66 Марков Вячеслав 1972 Асбест 00:31:58 00:04:41
6 78 Пигин Александр 1971 Сысерть 00:32:00 00:04:43
7 24 Гнедин Александр 1967 Екатеринбург 00:32:09 00:04:52
8 1 Макаров Евгений 1970 Екатеринбург Be-faster 00:32:15 00:04:58
9 53 Федосеев Владимир 1966 Озерск Гранит 00:32:23 00:05:06

10 3 Аширбакиев Максим 1973 Екеатеринбург 00:34:19 00:07:02
11 54 Горшков Евгений 1966 Озерск Гранит 00:34:35 00:07:18
12 59 Костромкин Олег 1967 Полевской Владимирович 00:35:24 00:08:07
13 12 Гресько Алексей 1974 Екатеринбург 00:36:20 00:09:03
14 20 Наринник Александр 1969 Екатеринбург 00:38:54 00:11:37
15 18 Пономарев Сергей 1967 Сысерть Сысерть 00:41:36 00:14:19
16 80 Макаров Иван 1973 Екатеринбург 00:42:32 00:15:15
17 37 Девайкин Константин 1971 Озерск Гранит 00:43:38 00:16:21

М50 +
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Резуль тат Отстав ание

1 23 Рублёв Александр 1965 Челябинск Триал-Спорт 00:27:42 00:00:00
2 77 Черемных Александр 1962 Асбест ОАО Ураласбест 00:28:59 00:01:17
3 47 Зубарев Александр 1963 Пермь Геннадьевич 00:29:15 00:01:33
4 11 Андреев Николай 1963 Лесной 00:29:59 00:02:17
5 29 Данилин Андрей 1965 Асбест ураласбаст 00:30:01 00:02:19
6 25 Шаламов Вячеслав 1965 Екатеринбург Спартак ) 00:30:05 00:02:23
7 76 Арефьев Александр 1958 Асбест ураласбест 00:30:34 00:02:52
8 4 Ловков Константин 1956 Краснотурьинск флг 00:30:37 00:02:55
9 73 Шеин Николай 1961 Верхняя Пышма 00:32:37 00:04:55

10 69 Хрустов Владимир 1962 Екатеринбург 00:32:39 00:04:57
11 63 Горбачёв Евгений 1963 Екатеринбург Probike Racing 00:32:50 00:05:08
12 36 Дементьев Сергей 1950 Артемовский байк 00:33:00 00:05:18
13 52 Салмин Сергей 1955 Озёрск 00:33:26 00:05:44
14 16 Жиляков Игорь 1964 Екатеринбург 00:33:33 00:05:51
15 19 Ярков Сергей 1949 Сысерть Сысерть 00:33:49 00:06:07
16 49 Шайхутдинов Ришат 1963 Челябинск 00:35:02 00:07:20
17 30 Фарленков Александр 1950 Асбест ураласбест 00:35:13 00:07:31
18 10 Андреев Андрей 1958 Лесной 00:35:19 00:07:37
19 21 Танана Александр 1960 Екатеринбург 00:35:28 00:07:46
20 28 Коробейников Владимир 1955 Асбест Асбофабрика 00:36:34 00:08:52
21 56 Люков Владимир 1938 Озерск Гранит 00:38:29 00:10:47
22 2 Корякин Александр 1951 Екатеринбург 00:42:36 00:14:54

55 Кондрин Игорь 1965 Берёзовский DNF
79 Зырянов Владимир 1951 Екатеринбург Луч DNS
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Абсолют
Место Фамилия Номер Категория Город ГР Резуль тат Отстав ание

1 Митюхляев Сергей 27 М30-39 Пермь 1976 00:27:06 00:00:00
2 Давыдов Эдуард 13 М40-49 Пермь 1970 00:27:17 00:00:11
3 Бако Александр 26 М30-39 Пермь 1983 00:27:23 00:00:17
4 Кузнецов Константин 43 М40-49 Снежинск 1975 00:27:29 00:00:23
5 Немчинов Алексей 64 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1996 00:27:38 00:00:32
6 Рублёв Александр 23 М50+ Челябинск 1965 00:27:42 00:00:36
6 Кудрявцев Евгений 33 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1980 00:27:42 00:00:36
8 Миронов Андрей 14 М30-39 Березники 1984 00:27:43 00:00:37
9 Тархов Дмитрий 75 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1988 00:28:31 00:01:25

10 Сырцов Александр 40 М30-39 Снежинск 1980 00:28:37 00:01:31
11 Засыпкин Валентин 9 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1988 00:28:58 00:01:52
12 Черемных Александр 77 М50+ Асбест 1962 00:28:59 00:01:53
13 Ильиных Александр 65 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1995 00:29:12 00:02:06
14 Зубарев Александр 47 М50+ Пермь 1963 00:29:15 00:02:09
15 Брусницин Павел 44 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1993 00:29:20 00:02:14
16 Смирнов Алексей 72 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1986 00:29:29 00:02:23
17 Вятчинов Сергей 34 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1980 00:29:53 00:02:47
17 Савенко Александр 46 М40-49 Пермь 1975 00:29:53 00:02:47
19 Андреев Николай 11 М50+ Лесной 1963 00:29:59 00:02:53
20 Данилин Андрей 29 М50+ Асбест 1965 00:30:01 00:02:55
21 Шаламов Вячеслав 25 М50+ Екатеринбург 1965 00:30:05 00:02:59
22 Черепанов Иван 74 М30-39 Первоуральск 1976 00:30:14 00:03:08
23 Арефьев Александр 76 М50+ Асбест 1958 00:30:34 00:03:28
24 Агалаков Андрей 42 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1992 00:30:36 00:03:30
25 Ловков Константин 4 М50+ Краснотурьинск 1956 00:30:37 00:03:31
26 Пустовалов Антон 57 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1976 00:31:07 00:04:01
27 Боярский Михаил 41 М18-29 Заречный 1992 00:31:15 00:04:09
28 Белозеров Илья 60 М40-49 Полевской 1969 00:31:22 00:04:16
29 Арсланов Азат 17 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1982 00:31:27 00:04:21
30 Стрелков Александр 71 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1979 00:31:44 00:04:38
31 Кольцов Дмитрий 32 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1992 00:31:53 00:04:47
31 Третьякова Евгения 61 Ж18+ Первоуральск 1986 00:31:53 00:04:47
33 Марков Вячеслав 66 М40-49 Асбест 1972 00:31:58 00:04:52
34 Пигин Александр 78 М40-49 Сысерть 1971 00:32:00 00:04:54
35 Гнедин Александр 24 М40-49 Екатеринбург 1967 00:32:09 00:05:03
36 Макаров Евгений 1 М40-49 Екатеринбург 1970 00:32:15 00:05:09
37 Абросимов Андрей 68 М30-39 Асбест 1981 00:32:20 00:05:14
38 Федосеев Владимир 53 М40-49 Озерск 1966 00:32:23 00:05:17
39 Ермолин Денис 31 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1984 00:32:37 00:05:31
39 Шеин Николай 73 М50+ Верхняя Пышма 1961 00:32:37 00:05:31
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Абсолют
Место Фамилия Номер Кате гория Город ГР Резуль тат Отстав ание

41 Хрустов Владимир 69 М50+ Екатеринбург 1962 00:32:39 00:05:33
42 Кочегаров Антон 39 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1986 00:32:49 00:05:43
43 Горбачёв Евгений 63 М50+ Екатеринбург 1963 00:32:50 00:05:44
44 Дементьев Сергей 36 М50+ Артемовский 1950 00:33:00 00:05:54
45 Салмин Сергей 52 М50+ Озёрск 1955 00:33:26 00:06:20
46 Жиляков Игорь 16 М50+ Екатеринбург 1964 00:33:33 00:06:27
47 Деменев Алексей 38 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1979 00:33:47 00:06:41
48 Ярков Сергей 19 М50+ Сысерть 1949 00:33:49 00:06:43
49 Шевнин Юрий 45 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1985 00:33:54 00:06:48
50 Аширбакиев Максим 3 М40-49 Екеатеринбург 1973 00:34:19 00:07:13
51 Горшков Евгений 54 М40-49 Озерск 1966 00:34:35 00:07:29
52 Шайхутдинов Ришат 49 М50+ Челябинск 1963 00:35:02 00:07:56
53 Фарленков Александр 30 М50+ Асбест 1950 00:35:13 00:08:07
54 Андреев Андрей 10 М50+ Лесной 1958 00:35:19 00:08:13
55 Костромкин Олег 59 М40-49 Полевской 1967 00:35:24 00:08:18
56 Танана Александр 21 М50+ Екатеринбург 1960 00:35:28 00:08:22
57 Севастьянова Анастасия 51 Ж18+ Челябинск 1997 00:35:59 00:08:53
58 Боровинских Надежда 50 Ж18+ Челябинск 1987 00:36:05 00:08:59
59 Гресько Алексей 12 М40-49 Екатеринбург 1974 00:36:20 00:09:14
60 Коробейников Владимир 28 М50+ Асбест 1955 00:36:34 00:09:28
61 Озорнин Иван 6 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1977 00:37:04 00:09:58
62 Рябова Алена 5 Ж18+ Снежинск 1974 00:37:16 00:10:10
63 Рыбин Владислав 48 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1977 00:37:34 00:10:28
64 Костромкина Анастасия 58 Ж18+ Полевской 1981 00:37:51 00:10:45
65 Люков Владимир 56 М50+ Озерск 1938 00:38:29 00:11:23
66 Лучникова Мария 62 Ж18+ Екатеринбург 1983 00:38:35 00:11:29
67 Корешкова Елена 70 Ж18+ В.Пышма 1982 00:38:53 00:11:47
68 Наринник Александр 20 М40-49 Екатеринбург 1969 00:38:54 00:11:48
69 Мелехин Егор 67 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1993 00:38:58 00:11:52
70 Чичканов Николай 35 М18-29 Екатеринбург 1987 00:40:16 00:13:10
71 Золотухина Надежда 15 Ж18+ Сысерть 1975 00:40:38 00:13:32
72 Пономарев Сергей 18 М40-49 Сысерть 1967 00:41:36 00:14:30
73 Макаров Иван 80 М40-49 Екатеринбург 1973 00:42:32 00:15:26
74 Корякин Александр 2 М50+ Екатеринбург 1951 00:42:36 00:15:30
75 Танана Игорь 22 М30-39 Екатеринбург 1984 00:42:48 00:15:42
76 Девайкин Константин 37 М40-49 Озерск 1971 00:43:38 00:16:32
77 Боярских Анна 8 Ж18+ Екатеринбург 1982 00:46:18 00:19:12
78 Жиляева Оксана 7 Ж18+ Екатеринбург 1975 00:46:26 00:19:20

Кондрин Игорь 55 М50+ Берёзовский 1965         DNF
Зырянов Владимир 79 М50+ Екатеринбург 1951         DNS
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